
IBSF Snooker Championships U18 - Mol / Belgium 2016

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/3 - Printed: 16.02.2026 20:02

Group A

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Man Hee Tang Netherlands 0 1 1 0 4 0 2 12 -10

2 Cheung Ka Wai Hong Kong China 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 2 10

3 Jackson Page Wales 3 1 3 3 4 3 10 6 4

4 Nicolas Mortreux France 3 0 0 0 4 1 3 10 -7

5 Jack Harris England 3 1 2 3 4 2 9 6 3

Group B

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Lewis Gillen England 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 1 11

2 Ales Herout Czech Republic 1 3 2 3 4 2 9 6 3

3 Josh White Wales 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 12 -12

4 Louis Chand New Zealand 0 3 3 3 4 3 9 5 4

5 Kevin Oei Netherlands 0 0 3 0 4 1 3 9 -6

Group C

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Adam Morrey England 3 3 2 2 4 2 10 7 3

2 Konstantin Kovika Russia 0 2 0 0 4 0 2 12 -10

3 Mukhamed Karimberdi
Uulu Kyrgyzstan 1 3 3 3 4 3 10 7 3

4 Wesley Pelgrims Belgium 3 3 0 1 4 2 7 8 -1

5 Fergal Quinn Northern Ireland 3 3 2 3 4 3 11 6 5

Group D

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Chae Ross England 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 3 9

2 Mihai Vladu Romania 2 3 3 1 4 2 9 7 2

3 Ming Tung Chan Hong Kong China 0 1 3 3 4 2 7 7 0

4 Oskar Charlesworth Austria 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 12 -11

5 Brian Ochoiski France 1 3 1 3 4 2 8 8 0

Group E

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Eklent Kaçi Albania 3 1 3 3 4 3 10 4 6

2 Brent Geentjens Belgium 1 1 3 3 4 2 8 6 2

3 Dylan Emery Wales 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 3 9

4 Antoni Kowalski Poland 0 0 1 3 4 1 4 9 -5

5 Aditya Shandilya India 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 12 -12

Group F

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Karol Lelek Poland 3 3 3 2 4 3 11 4 7

2 Nick Jansen Belgium 0 0 3 1 4 1 4 9 -5

3 Liam Davies Wales 0 3 0 1 4 1 4 9 -5

4 Maxim Ene Romania 1 0 3 3 4 2 7 6 1

5 Mehul Saini India 3 3 3 0 4 3 9 7 2
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Group G

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Charlie Sweeney Ireland 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 2 10

2 Michał Kotiuk Poland 1 3 3 0 4 2 7 6 1

3 Eelis Paavilainen Finland 0 0 3 0 4 1 3 9 -6

4 Mike Ebbe Netherlands 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 12 -11

5 Sparsh Pherwani India 1 3 3 3 4 3 10 4 6

Group H

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Tyler Rees Wales 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 3 9

2 Sean Devenney Ireland 0 3 2 3 4 2 8 7 1

3 Kreishh Gurbaxani India 0 1 1 3 4 1 5 10 -5

4 Mikhail Terekhov Russia 2 3 3 3 4 3 11 6 5

5 Kendrew Oei Netherlands 1 0 1 0 4 0 2 12 -10

Group J

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Keishin Kamihashi Japan 1 3 3 3 4 3 10 3 7

2 Darragh Cusack Ireland 3 2 3 3 4 3 11 7 4

3 Dean Young Scotland 0 3 3 3 4 3 9 7 2

4 Julien Leclercq Belgium 0 1 1 3 4 1 5 9 -4

5 Pravil Kant New Zealand 0 2 1 0 4 0 3 12 -9

Group K

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Sybren Sokolowski Belgium 0 1 3 3 4 2 7 6 1

2 Mark Lloyd England 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 1 11

3 Daniel Holoyda Poland 3 1 3 3 4 3 10 4 6

4 Attila Soltani Iran 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 12 -12

5 Jere Virtaranta Finland 0 0 0 3 4 1 3 9 -6

Group L

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Chris Totten Scotland 1 3 3 3 4 3 10 4 6

2 Shrikrishna
Suryanarayanan India 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 2 10

3 Alex Pace Australia 1 1 2 3 4 1 7 9 -2

4 Lewis Sinclair Wales 0 0 3 3 4 2 6 8 -2

5 Brandon Kelders Belgium 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 12 -12

Group M

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Chang Yu Kiu Hong Kong China 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 2 10

2 Brad Ferguson Wales 1 0 0 3 4 1 4 9 -5

3 Florian Nüßle Austria 1 3 1 3 4 2 8 6 2

4 Tudor Popescu Romania 0 3 3 3 4 3 9 5 4

5 Thor Van De Voorde Belgium 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 12 -11
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Group N

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Niel Vincent France 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 1 11

2 Shane Hourihane Ireland 0 3 3 3 4 3 9 4 5

3 Jordy Dewyn Belgium 0 0 0 2 4 0 2 12 -10

4 Matei Rosca Romania 1 1 3 3 4 2 8 7 1

5 John Landers Ireland 0 0 3 1 4 1 4 11 -7

Group P

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ivan Kakovskii Russia 1 2 3 3 4 2 9 6 3

2 Riley Parsons England 3 1 3 3 4 3 10 5 5

3 Amir Nardeia Israel 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 3 9

4 Eduard Riti Romania 0 1 0 2 4 0 3 12 -9

5 Lukas Thys Belgium 0 0 0 3 4 1 3 11 -8

Group Q

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ross Bulman Ireland 3 2 0 3 4 2 8 7 1

2 Connor Rollo England 0 3 0 3 4 2 6 7 -1

3 Ben Mertens Belgium 3 0 0 3 4 2 6 9 -3

4 Tam Yun Fung Hong Kong China 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 0 12

5 Bartosz Utkowski Poland 1 1 1 0 4 0 3 12 -9

Group R

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Callum Costello England 3 3 3 3 3 9 3 6

2 Felix Vidler Poland 2 3 1 3 1 6 6 0

3 Aaron Graham Scotland 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 -9

4 Digvijay Kadian India 1 3 3 3 2 7 4 3

Group S

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Patrik Tiihonen Finland 1 3 3 3 2 7 3 4

2 Phuttakarn Kimsuk Thailand 3 3 3 3 3 9 2 7

3 Lewis Tait Scotland 0 1 1 3 0 2 9 -7

4 Eamon Harkin Ireland 0 0 3 3 1 3 7 -4

Group T

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Narongdat Takantong Thailand 1 2 3 3 1 6 6 0

2 Noel Landers Ireland 3 1 3 3 2 7 4 3

3 Amedeo Durnez Belgium 3 3 3 3 3 9 3 6

4 Hugo Van Houten Netherlands 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 -9


